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Form for filing Rate Schedules

For 'mion County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.__2 .

‘ 2nd Revised SHEET NO. 1 =
Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation p
1st Revised SHEET NO. 1l

CLASSIFICATION QF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

>/ 8" METER

*irst 2,000
iext 3,000
{ext 5,000
lext 15,000
vext 25,000
Jjext 50,000
Jext 100,000
Jext 100,000
Jver 300,000

3 TER

first 10,000
Jext 15,000
Next 25,000
Next 50,000
Next 100,000
lext 100,000
yver 300,000

2" METER

first 50,000
Next 50,000
Next 100,000
Next 100,000
Over 300,000

RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS

3/4" METER

gal. $ 7.46
gals & 3.73
gal. § 3.43
gal. $ 3.18
gal. $ 2.88
g&l.. B 2583
gal. § 2.28
gal. $ 1.98
gal. $ 1.63
gal. $ 35.80
gal. $ 3.18
gal. § 2.88
gal. $ 2.53
gal. §$ 2.28
gal. § 1.98
gals " % wd.563

gal. $155.50

gal. $ 2.53
gal. $ 2.28
gal. $ 1.98
gal. § 1.63

Minimum Bill

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
,000
1,
1,

il

000
000
000
000
000

000
000

gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.

Minimum Bill

per
per
per
per
per
per

1,
1,
1,

it

000
000
000

000
1,
1,

000
000

gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.

Minimum Bill

1,000 gal.
per 1,000 gal.
per 1,000 gal.
1,000 gal.

per

per

First 5,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal.
Next 15,000 gal.
Next 25,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal.
Next 100,000 gal.
Over 300,000 gal.

1-1/2" METER

First 25,000
Next 25,000
Next 50,000
Next 100,000
Next 100,000
Over 300,000

2-1/2" METER

First 75,000 gal.
weist!C 2FMM0CaRViisEoN2.53
Next 100[600Ugal.
Next 1005000/'gal.
QOver OQ,OOO gal

MAK 01 1557

PURSUHNITOSO/KARSOII

BY:. 9;

gal.
gal,
gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.

RATE HER 1,000 GAL.

mnnnnnnnn
NN WWo

e o o 8 o @
QD NN O k= L O
W oo o wooowwLk

$ 83.50
$ 2.88
$ 2.53
$ 2.27
$ 1.98
$ 1.63

$218.75

$ 2.28
1.98
$ 1.63

L

Minimum Bill

per
per
per
per
per
per
per

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

gal
gal
gal
gal

gal

gal
gal

Minimum Bill
1,000 gal.

per
per
per
per
per

1,000 gal.

1,000 gal.
1,000 gal.
1,000 gal.

Minimum Bill

1,000 gal.
1,000 gal.
1,000 gal
1,000 gal

per
per
per
per

DATE OF ISSUE

'SUED BY Charles C. Davis Q_fgzézcﬂw; TITLE

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

fZZ/ dated

in Case No.

March 19, 1987

Name of QOfficer

DATE EFFECTIVE_7)igvel/, (987

Chalrman

7

L}&D\




Union County

for filing Rate Schedules tor ; - _
R . Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 2

. | _1st Revised SHEET NO. 2 T
Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.' 2

Name of Issuing Corporation .
3 ¢ . . Original .SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
3" METER 4" METER
first 100,000 gal. $282.00 Minimum Bill First 200,000 gal. $510.40 Minimum Bill

Jdext 100,000 gal. $ 2.28 per 1,000 gal. Next 100,000 gal. $ 1.98 per 1,000 gal
dext 100,000 gal. $§ 1.98 per 1,000 gal. Over 300,000 gal. $ 1.43 per 1,000 gal
Jver 300,000 gal. $ 1.63 per 1,000 gal.

" METER

First 300,000 gal. $708.00 Mirimum Bill
over 300,000 gal. $ 1.63 pe: 1,000 gal.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

MAR 01 1987

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011
ECTICK, 8 (1)
BY: s

DATE OF ISSUE___March 19, 1987 DATE EFFECTIVE_YZtred/ (917
@ssuep sy charles ¢. pavis Churlie E 11TLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authorit of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. pad dated : 5 2 (}ﬁ




